Race Date
May 22, 2016

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Andre Blanchette
Jacob Ringer
Ainesh Shintre
Xavier Kuchar
Liam Wolf
Jose Rodriguez
Mateo Perez
Max Zoccone
Donald Conklin
Luis Medrano
Justin Bunce
Anika Gnaedinger
Andy Murphy
Michal Stein
Jeremy Stein
James Band
Rachael Yemc
Suzanne Miley
Susan Kozak
Margaret Whelchel
Cecelia Wagner
Jennifer Franklin
Kellie Swartz

2016 Silver Lake Duathlon

Overall Finish List

Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

231
233
224
232
203
229
230
226
228
227
191
222
205
199
198
223
204
211
195
210
202
193
200

25
14
17
14
12
15
14
16
14
14
11
18
51
11
18
31
18
28
52
38
45
41
41
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Run

05/22/2016 04:04:18



